Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

WHITE 2
NOTES:
ALL ITEMS SHIPPED NON-ASSEMBLED.1.
SEALED TO IP67 RATING.2.
TABLE C (DYE)
COLOR CODE
BLUE BE
BLACK BK
GREEN GN
GRAY GY
RED RD
YELLOW YW
NONE BLANK
TABLE A
PART No. L = BODY LENGTH
PLTR2-250-PRX 0.250 (6.4mm)
PLTR2-500-PRX 0.500 (12.7mm)
PLTR2-1000-PRX 1.000 (25.4mm)
PLTR2-1500-PRX 1.500 (38.1mm)
PLTR2-2000-PRX 2.000 (50.8mm)
PLTR2-2500-PRX 2.500 (63.5mm)
PLTR2-3000-PRX 3.000 (76.2mm)
PLTR2-8MM-PRX 8mm (0.315")
PLTR2-16MM-PRX 16mm (0.630")
PLTR2-24MM-PRX 24mm (0.945")
PLTR2-32MM-PRX 32mm (1.260")
PLTR2-40MM-PRX 40mm (1.575")
PLTR2-48MM-PRX 48mm (1.890")
PLTR2-56MM-PRX 56mm (2.205")
PLTR2-64MM-PRX 64mm (2.520")
PLTR2-72MM-PRX 72mm (2.835")
SEAL
POLYURETHANE, 94V-0
TORQUE: 6-7 in-oz
NUT, M3 X 0.50, WHITE NYLON, 94V-0LIGHT PIPE